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Scuola primaria

Anno scolastico di riferimento: 2019/20
Data odierna: 01/08/2019

Provincia: PC

NOMINATIVO

ROSSI FEDERICA
POMILLO ROSARIA




ORDINE SCUOLA DI TITOLARITA'

PROVINCIA DI TITOLARITA'

SCUOLA PRIMARIA

PC

SCUOLA PRIMARIA

PC




CLASSE DI CONCORSO/TIPO POSTO DI
TITOLARITA'

SCUOLA/PROVINCIA DI TITOLARITA'

AN - COMUNE

PCEE80901G - FRAZ. ROVELETO

AN - COMUNE

PCEEO0301N - G.TAVERNA




PUNTEGGIO

PUNTEGGIO RICONGIUNGIMENTO

4,00

10,00

0,00

6,00




TIPO POSTO
RICHIESTO

NORMALE, INGLESE

NORMALE, SOSTEGNO




